

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1437

Page 1, line 2, after "silence" insert ", the recitation of prayers, and the pledge of allegiance"

Page 1, line 6, after "**silence**" insert "**- Recitation of prayer - Pledge of allegiance**"

Page 1, line 8, overstrike "A" and insert immediately thereafter "In addition, the"

Page 1, line 10, replace "the Lord's" with "a" and after "prayer" insert "by a teacher or student"

Page 1, line 11, after "board" insert "or the teacher"

Page 1, line 12, replace ". The exercises must be conducted in a manner" with ", rather" and replace "allows" with "the exercises allow"

Renumber accordingly